



## Response Volume per Response Type

**From :** 01/01/2017 00:00:00

**To :** 12/31/2017 23:59:59

**Disposition Code:** Response Canceled  
(Exclude)

**Response Type:** TEST  
(Exclude)

**Agency:** ORISKANY VILLAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Number of Responses : 460

<u>Response Type</u>	<u>Number of Responses</u>	<u>Percentage (%)</u>	<u>Cumulative (%)</u>
ABANDONED CALL	16	3.48	3.48
ALARM POLICE	44	9.57	13.04
ANIMAL	6	1.30	14.35
ASSAULT IN PROGRESS	1	0.22	14.57
ASSIST	28	6.09	20.65
ATL	6	1.30	21.96
BOMB THREAT	1	0.22	22.17
BURGLARY	7	1.52	23.70
BURGLARY ATTEMPT	2	0.43	24.13
BURGLARY IN PROGRESS	2	0.43	24.57
CHECK WELFARE	26	5.65	30.22
CITIZEN STOP	4	0.87	31.09
COUNTERFEITING	1	0.22	31.30
CRIM MISCHIEF	3	0.65	31.96
DATA	4	0.87	32.83
DEATH	3	0.65	33.48
DISCON IN PROGRESS	1	0.22	33.70
DISPUTE	1	0.22	33.91
DISPUTE IN PROGRESS	4	0.87	34.78
DOMESTIC	5	1.09	35.87
DOMESTIC IN PROGRESS	32	6.96	42.83
FAILURE TO COMPLY	1	0.22	43.04
FIGHT	1	0.22	43.26
FRAUD	2	0.43	43.70
HARASSMENT	2	0.43	44.13
HARASSMENT AGG	6	1.30	45.43
IDENTITY THEFT	1	0.22	45.65
JUVENILE	1	0.22	45.87
LARCENY	12	2.61	48.48
LARCENY ATTEMPT	1	0.22	48.70
LOCKOUT	3	0.65	49.35
MENACING IN PROGRESS	1	0.22	49.57
MHL	11	2.39	51.96
MISSING PERSON	1	0.22	52.17
MVA-CAR/PEDESTRIAN	1	0.22	52.39
MVA-HIT&RUN	3	0.65	53.04

MVA-PD	14	3.04	56.09
MVA-PI	2	0.43	56.52
MVA-UNKNOWN	5	1.09	57.61
NEIGHBOR PROBLEM	3	0.65	58.26
NOISE COMPLAINT	3	0.65	58.91
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW	1	0.22	59.13
OTHER	2	0.43	59.57
PEACE OFFICER	3	0.65	60.22
PROPERTY DAMAGE	2	0.43	60.65
RAPE	1	0.22	60.87
REPOSESSION	3	0.65	61.52
SEX OFFENSE	1	0.22	61.74
SHOTS FIRED	4	0.87	62.61
SUSP ACTIVITY	23	5.00	67.61
THEFT OF SERVICE	1	0.22	67.83
TRAFFIC	5	1.09	68.91
TRAFFIC STOP	140	30.43	99.35
TRESPASS	1	0.22	99.57
VEHICLE TRAFFIC LAW	2	0.43	100.00
	<u>460</u>	<u>100.00</u>	